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The restaurant from Bayonne offers 16 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $2.6.
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Broadway Bagel Menu

Sandwiches

EGG CHEESE

Bread

BAGEL

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

Hot Coffee

LARGE FLAVORED

Popular Items
HOT BAGEL

Bagel With Spread

REGULAR FLAVORED

$1.9

$2.0

$0.5

$1.5

Bagels, Rolls, And Other

Baked Goods

BAGEL WITH BUTTER

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BACON
EGG
SAUSAGE

Morning Specials
MINI BEGAL WITH BUTTER

BAGEL WITH BUTTER SMALL
COFFEE

BAGEL WITH FLAVORED CREAM
CHEESE SMALL COFFEE

$1.6

$1.0

$2.5

$3.5

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE,
FRESH LOX SMALL COFFEE



Broadway Bagel Menu

MINI BEGAL WITH CREAM CHEESE $1.2

Broadway Bagel

581 Broadway, 07002, Bayonne, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 05:00 -16:00
Tuesday 05:00 -16:00
Wednesday 05:00 -16:00
Thursday 05:00 -16:00
Friday 05:00 -16:00
Saturday 05:00 -16:00
Sunday 06:00 -14:00
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